

DUST CONTROL APPLICATION

Name	e:	Phone :	#:	
Maili	ng Address:			
Physi	ical Address:			
THE A	APPLICANT AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING:			
1.	The Town will implement the use of a water-based products (which	meets env	nvironmental standards at the discretion of the mun	icipality)
	and will continue to review and explore dust suppression options.			
2. 3.	The Town will supply dust suppression (30m minimum) in front of re The applicant will have the ability to determine the location where t			
	to adjust the location based on product application requirements and potential conflict with existing site conditions.			
4.	The cost of the water-based dust suppression will be subsidized by t paid by the applicant. If the requested quantity is more than 150m, requested length. Rates for dust suppression will be calculated each	the applic	icant will be responsible for the full cost for the addi	
5.	The Town will advertise when the applications for dust suppression will be accepted. The dust suppression season will be between May and September 30 of each year.			
6.	Fees and application forms are required for each individual application	ion of dust	st suppression products. This must be done annually	v.
7.	The Town will maintain these control spots at their discretion. Shou the municipality deems it justified, the applicant will pay the addition	ıld an appl	plicant wish to have a second and/or third application	
8.	Cemeteries, community halls, and churches will continue to receive	the servic	ce for free upon application.	
9.	In the case of request for a single application to serve adjoining residustribution of costs. The Town will not bill more than one individua			out the
10.	In instances where Public Works staff feels that the dust suppression out and the money will be refunded. The Town does not guarantee purpose intended, it is a measure of dust control not dust elimination	that the d		
11.	Any exemptions from payment, besides what is previously listed, wi		prior approval from Council. Applicants will be requ	uired to
	attend a Council meeting to explain their reasoning for fee exemption	on.		
C:				
Signa	ture		Date	
	OFFICE USE	ONLY		
	Standard Application Fee under 150m	\$	m	
	Standard Application Fee over 150m		m	
Town Authorized Signature			Date	

This personal information is being collected under the authority of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, R.S.A., 2000, and will be used for applying Dust Control. It is protected by the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, Statutes of Alberta. If you have any questions about the collection of this personal information, please contact the Town of Drayton Valley, 5120-52 Street (Box 6837), Drayton Valley, Alberta T7A 1A1, (780) 514-2200.